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Serious Injury Report Form  

 

 

 

WHAT TO DO! 

 Record the details as accurately as possible  regarding  the player,  the 

injury, and the relevant contact person from the school, club or team in 

the spaces below  

 Within 48 hours of the injury, either Fax or Email the completed report 

to  the  Serious  Injury  Case  Manager,  Mrs.  Gail  Baerecke  –  Cell: 

0728903538, e‐mail: manager@playersfund.org.za, fax: 021 659 5653 

 The  Serious  Injury  Case  Manager  will  then  inform  SARU’s  Senior 

Manager: Medical, SARU’s Senior Manager: Rugby Safety, and also the 

relevant Provincial union    

A serious and/or catastrophic  injury  is defined as any head, neck, spine, or brain  injury 

that is life‐threatening, or has the potential to be permanently debilitating and results in 

the emergency admission of a rugby player to a hospital or medical care centre. 
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1.  PLAYER (PRINT CLEARLY) 
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2.  INJURY (PRINT CLEARLY)   
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2.  INJURY (PRINT CLEARLY) - CONTINUED 
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3.  MATCH (PRINT CLEARLY)  
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4.  CLUB CONTACT (PRINT CLEARLY)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. PROVINCIAL UNION BOKSMART COORDINATOR  

   CONTACT DETAILS: 

Union BokSmart Representatives 
UNION REPRESENTATIVE MOBILE OFFICE FAX EMAIL 
Boland Cliffie Booysen 0829950117 021 8732317 021 8734823 cliffie@bolandrugby.co.za 

Border Sindile Mayende 0842614864 043 7435998 043 7436613 sindile@borderrugby.co.za 

Blue Bulls Kosie Horn 0824995095 012 4200709 086 5940034 kosie@bluebull.co.za 

SWD Eagles Martin de Vos 0734442551 044 8730137 044 8730405 martin@swdeagles.co.za 

EP Kings Neville Jonas 0739602470 041 4088922 086 7432977 neville@eprugby.co.za 

Free State Selvyn Colby 0827722332 051 4071702 051 4071791 scolby@fsrugby.co.za 

Griquas Kat Swanepoel 0828223770 053 8328773 086 620 9282 Refs@gwrugby.co.za 

Griffons 
Steps (Stefan) 

Pretorius 
0728310998 057 3526482 086 6862018 steps@griffonsnfs.co.za 

Leopards Henry Stewart 0845876369 018 2975304 018 2971657 stewart@leopardsrugby.co.za 

Lions Timmy Goodwin 0828508707 011 4022960 086 6862018 timmy@glru.co.za 

Pumas Oubaas Coetzer 0827699624 013 6120534 - oubaas@pumas.co.za 
Sharks Archie Sehlako 0823847787 031 3088426 031 3129197 archie@thesharks.co.za 

Valke Alfred Ross 0824573278 016 9762112 016 9762034 aross@icon.co.za 

WP Ben Theron 0832693590 021 6594502 021 9592336 BTheron@wprugby.co.za 

 


